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SOLDERING

10K

14K

18K

PLATINUM

$20

$35

$45

CHAIN

$35

$45

$55

HOLLOW CHAIN

$60

$60

$60

$150

RING

JUMP-RINGS

10K

14K

18K

$20

$25

$30

COST

Add $10 for Soldering

RHODIUM

Purchased 
From Barry’s

Purchased 
Elsewhere

$95

$95

(first time free)

COST

RING SIZING

WHITE GOLD

10K

14K

18K

PLATINUM 

$95  (1 size up)  Additional $40 / size

$110 (1 size up)  Additional $50 / size

$120 (1 size up)  Additional $60 / size

$200 (1 size up)  Additional $100 / size

UP SIZING

$65

$75

$95

$150

DOWN SIZING

10K

14K

18K

$70 (1 size up)  Addition $40 / size

$90 (1 size up)  Addition $40 / size

$120 (1 size up)  Addition $40 / size

UP SIZING

$40

$60

$80

DOWN SIZINGYELLOW GOLD

BUFF & POLISH

WHITE GOLD

RING

CHAIN

BRACELET

PLATINUM

$65

$65 (min)

$65 (min)

$100  

RING

CHAIN

BRACELET

$20

$20 (min)

$30 (min)

YELLOW GOLD

10K

14K

18K

$50

$60

$70

SOLID

$60

$70

$80

HOLLOW

CHAIN/BRACELET 
SHORTEN

10K

14K

18K

$80

$110

$130

GYPSY
BALLS

BUTTERFLY BACKS

BACK $20 each

PIECE

All repairs prices are estimates. Prices may vary depending on the size, brand, and material quality.
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RE-TIPPING

SMALL

LARGE

$15

$25

COST

NEW CLAWS

SMALL

LARGE

$40

$60

1

$50

$100

2

$70

$130

3

$75

$150

4

JUMP-RINGS

REPLACE 
SMALL DIAMOND

1.7mm = 0.02ct

2.0mm = 0.03ct

2.2mm = 0.04ct

2.4mm = 0.05ct

2.5mm = 0.06ct

2.7mm = 0.07ct

$50

$65

$85

$110

$125

$145

NOT PURCHASED AT BARRY’S
DIAMOND SETTING

LOWER QUALITY

HIGHER QUALITY

OVER 1.5CT

$200

$200

$300 +

RESTRINGING / RE-GLUE 
PEARL

with Knots

without Knots

re-glue Pearl

$4 / inch

$3 / inch

$8

RESIZING 
1/2 SHANK

10K

14K

18K

$180 & Up

$220 & Up

$250 & Up

$150

$180

$210

WIDER 
(4mm above)

REGULAR 
(1.00 - 3.5mm)

BUTTERFLY BACKS

LOBSTER CLASP REPLACEMENT

10K

14K

18K

MEDIUM 
(12mm)

$80

$100

$130

SMALL 
(10mm)

$120

$140

$180

LARGE 
(14mm)

$150

$170

$220

X-LARGE 
(16mm)

$220

$260

$300 +

SILVER

MEDIUM 
(12mm)

$15

SMALL 
(10mm)

$20

LARGE 
(14mm)

$25

SILVER

SPRING CLASP REPLACEMENT

10K

14K

18K

MEDIUM 
(12mm)

$30

$35

$40

SMALL 
(10mm)

$40

$45

$50

LARGE 
(14mm)

$50

$55

$60

SILVER $10

SMALL 
(10mm)

$15

LARGE 
(14mm)

SILVER

All repairs prices are estimates. Prices may vary depending on the size, brand, and material quality.
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WE REPAIR JEWELLERY
At Barry’s, we offer in house services for every aspect of your jewellery 

needs. Our in-store goldsmiths do all types of repairs.

All repairs are done on premises and your satisfaction is guaranteed.

YOUR PERSONAL
BARRYS’S CONCIERGE
IS WAITING FOR YOU!

SIMPLY CALL 888-808-1636 
or visit barrys.ca


