# BARRY'S JEWELLERY REPAIR PRICE MENU





### **RING SIZING**

○ WHITE GOLD	UP SIZING	DOWN SIZING
10K	\$95 (1 size up) Additional \$40 / size	\$65
14K	\$110 (1 size up) Additional \$50 / size	\$75
18K	\$120 (1 size up) Additional \$60 / size	\$95
PLATINUM	\$200 (1 size up) Additional \$100 / size	\$150

YELLOW GOLD	UP SIZING	DOWN SIZING
10K	\$70 (1 size up) Addition \$40 / size	\$40
14K	\$90 (1 size up) Addition \$40 / size	\$60
18K	\$120 (1 size up) Addition \$40 / size	\$80

# **JUMP-RINGS**

	COST
10K	\$20
14K	\$25
18K	\$30

Add \$10 for Soldering

# **BUFF & POLISH**

○ WHITE GOLD		YELLOW GOI	.D
RING	\$65	RING	\$20
CHAIN	\$65 (min)	CHAIN	\$20 (min)
BRACELET	\$65 (min)	BRACELET	\$30 (min)
PLATINUM	\$100		

### **RHODIUM**

	COST
Purchased From Barry's	\$95 (first time free)
Purchased Elsewhere	\$95

# **SOLDERING**

	RING	CHAIN	HOLLOW CHAIN
10K	\$60	\$20	\$35
14K	\$60	\$35	\$45
18K	\$60	\$45	\$55
PLATINUM	\$150		

### **BUTTERFLY BACKS**

	PIECE
BACK	\$20 each

# CHAIN/BRACELET SHORTEN

	SOLID	HOLLOW
10K	\$50	\$60
14K	\$60	\$70
18K	\$70	\$80

# GYPSY BALLS

10K	\$80	
14K	\$110	
18K	\$130	

All repairs prices are estimates. Prices may vary depending on the size, brand, and material quality.

# REPLACE SMALL DIAMOND

1.7mm = 0.02ct	\$50
2.0mm = 0.03ct	\$65
2.2mm = 0.04ct	\$85
2.4mm = 0.05ct	\$110
2.5mm = 0.06ct	\$125
2.7mm = 0.07ct	\$145

# NOT PURCHASED AT BARRY'S DIAMOND SETTING

LOWER QUALITY	\$200
HIGHER QUALITY	\$200
OVER 1.5CT	\$300 +

# **NEW CLAWS**

	1	2	3	4
SMALL	\$40	\$50	\$70	\$75
LARGE	\$60	\$100	\$130	\$150

# RESTRINGING / RE-GLUE **PEARL**

with Knots	\$4 / inch
without Knots	\$3 / inch
re-glue Pearl	\$8

# RESIZING 1/2 SHANK

	WIDER (4mm above)	REGULAR (1.00 - 3.5mm)
10K	\$180 s up	\$150
14K	\$220 s Up	\$180
18K	\$250 e Up	\$210

### **RE-TIPPING**

COST
\$15
\$25

### LOBSTER CLASP REPLACEMENT

	SMALL (10mm)	MEDIUM (12mm)	LARGE (14mm)	X-LARGE (16mm)
10K	\$80	\$120	\$150	\$220
14K	\$100	\$140	\$170	\$260
18K	\$130	\$180	\$220	\$300 +

SILVER	SMALL (10mm)	MEDIUM (12mm)	LARGE (14mm)	
SILVER	\$15	\$20	\$25	

# **SPRING CLASP REPLACEMENT**

0	SMALL (10mm)	MEDIUM (12mm)	LARGE (14mm)	
10K	\$30	\$40	\$50	
14K	\$35	\$45	\$55	
18K	\$40	\$50	\$60	

 SILVER
 SMALL (10mm)
 LARGE (14mm)

 SILVER
 \$10
 \$15



All repairs prices are estimates. Prices may vary depending on the size, brand, and material quality.

# WE REPAIR JEWELLERY

At Barry's, we offer in house services for every aspect of your jewellery needs. Our in-store goldsmiths do all types of repairs.

All repairs are done on premises and your satisfaction is guaranteed.

YOUR PERSONAL BARRYS'S CONCIERGE IS WAITING FOR YOU!

SIMPLY CALL 888-808-1636 or visit barrys.ca